TRANqPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Guindy,
Chennai - 600 032.
Sir,

3 e of Bod
e of vehicl cate o LiMl Cate o ht Passen er Vehicle
4 Month and year of manufacture As per codifications
5 No. of c linders 4
6 Chassis number Asa lica ble
7 Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
erated vehicle
As applica ble
8 Diesel
9 H. P./BHP 85.8 Kw @ 3750 rpm
10. 1497 cc
11. Makers class!fication MAHINDRA XUV3XO MX3 DS AS BS-VI
12. Wheel base 2600 mm
13. D+4
74. Colou r Asa licable
15. ULW unladen wei ht 1442 K s,
16. G.V.W. (Gross vehicle weight)
or RLW (Registered laden
weight) as certified by the
manufacturer
1880 Kgs.
t7. Number. description, size
and olv ratino of tvres as
declared bv the
a Front Axle 205/65 R16; 215155 R17; Spare: T135/90
R16
Rear Axle 205/65 R16; 215155 R17; Spare: T13S/90
R16
18. Re istered Ax Wei ht
a 1015 K s
b raw
19.
a Overall len th 3990 mm
c Overall width 1821 mrn
d Overall height
e M in. round clearance 160 mm
Maker's name
3(a )
Fuel used
Cubic capacity
Seating capacity
b.
lront axle (faw)
Rear axle ( 865 Kqs.
Dimension
b. Rear over hanq
t647 tnm (with Ski rack)
1617 mm (Without Ski rack)
3
Based on the verified the document of the vehicre by Assistant secretary-Ill
and based on the type approval certificate numbers AA.TN o.o23, Dated:
18.O1.2O24 end ARAI/CMVR/Overal! Heiohtrl6gE-232435O8/2O24_278.
Dated: 26,04.2024 (OBD Stage-Il)by the testing agency ARAI, pune, it is
certified that the vehicle complies with the provisions of motor vehicle act
1988 and rules made there under.
Arr the Registering Authorities and Assistant Registering Authorities are
instructed to register the vehicre, as certified by the testing agencies concerned,